Expresslet Airlines

Country: USA

Producer

Bombardier
Bombardier
Bombardier
Bombardier
Bombardier
Bombardier
Bombardier
Bombardier
Bombardier
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer

Embraer

Tvoe

CRJ 100ER

CRJ 200ER

CRJ 200ER

CRJ 200ER

CRJ 200ER

CRJ 200ER

CRJ 200ER

CRJ 200LR

CRJ 200LR

ERJ 145LR

ERJ 145LR

ERJ 145LR

ERJ 145LR

ERJ 145LR

ERJ 145LR

ERJ 145LR

ERJ 145LR

ERJ 145LR

ERJ 145LR

ERJ 145LR

ERJ 145LR

ERJ 145LR

ERJ 145LR

ERJ 145LR

ERJ 145LR

Group:

HQ:

ManaAir LLC
Atlanta, GA

Serial Nr.

7168
7487
7502
7555
7654
7817
7827
7400
7456
145175
145202
145239
145246
145254
145261
145265
145278
145284
145289
145414
145415
145438
145439
145472

145477

Line Nr.

Alliance:

Immatricul.

N492SW
N863AS
N864AS
N435SW
NOO8EV
N955SW
N464SW
N417SW
N423SW
N14977
N15980
N15983
N17984
N15986
N16987
N13988
N14991
N13992
N14993
N29917
N10916
N12913
N15912
N29906

N14904

United Airlines

Year

1997

2001

2001

2001

2002

2003

2003

2000

2000

1999

1999

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2001

2001

2001

2001

2001

2001

Engines

GE CF34-3

GE CF34-3

GE CF34-3

GE CF34-3

GE CF34-3

GE CF34-3

GE CF34-3

GE CF34-3

GE CF34-3

RR AE3007A

RR AE3007A

RR AE3007A

RR AE3007A

RR AE3007A

RR AE3007A

RR AE3007A

RR AE3007A

RR AE3007A

RR AE3007A

RR AE3007A

RR AE3007A

RR AE3007A

RR AE3007A

RR AE3007A

RR AE3007A

Status

in service

in service

in service

in service

in service

in service

in service

in service

in service

in service

in service

in service

in service

in service

in service

in service

in service

in service

in service

in service

in service

in service

in service

in service

in service

Date from

09-2018

08-2018

11-2018

09-2018

04-2019

09-2018

09-2018

10-2018

10-2018

08-2001

08-2001

08-2001

08-2001

08-2001

08-2001

08-2001

08-2001

08-2001

08-2001

06-2018

04-2018

05-2018

03-2018

08-2001

08-2001

27.09.2020
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Owner
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Producer

Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer

Embraer

Tvoe

ERJ 145LR

ERJ 145LR

ERJ 145LR

ERJ 145LR

ERJ 145LR

ERJ 145LR

ERJ 145LR

ERJ 145LR

ERJ 145LR

ERJ 145XR

ERJ 145XR

ERJ 145XR

ERJ 145XR

ERJ 145XR

ERJ 145XR

ERJ 145XR

ERJ 145XR

ERJ 145XR

ERJ 145XR

ERJ 145XR

ERJ 145XR

ERJ 145XR

ERJ 145XR

ERJ 145XR

ERJ 145XR

ERJ 145XR

ERJ 145XR

ERJ 145XR

Serial Nr. Line Nr.

145479

145511

145518

145542

145557

145563

145603

145605

145612

145645

145654

145681

145684

145697

145704

145714

145718

145791

145792

14500817

14500819

14500850

14500904

14500917

14500922

14500929

14500931

14500936

Immatricul.

N13903

N12900

N11535

N16541

N11544

N11547

N16559

N17560

N12563

N24103

N11107

N18120

N12122

N11127

N21130

N25134

N12135

N14158

N17159

N11164

N11165

N16170

N11181

N11184

N17185

N14188

N11189

N11192

Year

2001

2001

2001

2001

2002

2002

2002

2002

2002

2002

2002

2002

2003

2003

2003

2003

2003

2004

2004

2004

2004

2004

2005

2005

2005

2005

2005

2005

Engines

RR AE3007A

RR AE3007A

RR AE3007A

RR AE3007A

RR AE3007A

RR AE3007A

RR AE3007A

RR AE3007A

RR AE3007A

RR AE3007A

RR AE3007A

RR AE3007A

RR AE3007A

RR AE3007A

RR AE3007A

RR AE3007A

RR AE3007A

RR AE3007A

RR AE3007A

RR AE3007A

RR AE3007A

RR AE3007A

RR AE3007A

RR AE3007A

RR AE3007A

RR AE3007A

RR AE3007A

RR AE3007A

Status

in service
in service
in service
in service
in service
in service
in service
in service
in service
in service
in service
in service
in service
in service
in service
in service
in service
in service
in service
in service
in service
in service
in service
in service
in service
in service
in service

in service

Date from

08-2001

10-2001

10-2001

12-2001

01-2002

02-2002

06-2002

06-2002

06-2002

10-2002

10-2002

04-2020

04-2020

04-2020

04-2020

04-2003

05-2003

03-2004

03-2004

06-2004

06-2004

09-2004

04-2005

05-2005

06-2005

07-2005

08-2005

10-2005

Owner
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Producer Tvoe Serial Nr. Line Nr. Immatricul. Year Engines Status Date from Owner
Embraer ERJ 145XR 14500956 N27200 2006 RR AE3007A in service 03-2006
Embraer ERJ 145XR 14500959 N12201 2006 RR AE3007A in service 04-2006
Embraer ERJ 145XR 14500964 N14203 2006 RR AE3007A in service 05-2006
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